
Organizing and Funding Institutions

Tuesday 2nd February 2021 16:30-17:30
“The astrochemical trail of our origin”
Cecilia Ceccarelli, Université Grenoble Alpes, IPAG

Tuesday 23rd February 2021 16:30-17:30

Tuesday 9th March 2021 16:30-17:30

“Exploring cosmic reionization with 21cm telescopes”
Benedetta Ciardi, Max Planck Institute for Astrophysics

“Gamma ray Astronomy: the cross-road between Physics and Astrophysics”
Razmik Mirzoyan, Max Planck Institute for Physics, Munich, Germany

Friday 16th April 2021 16:30-17:30

Joseph Silk, Institut d’Astrophysique de Paris, The Johns 
Hopkins University, University of Oxford

Tuesday 18th May 2021 16:30-17:30

Roberto Maiolino, Cavendish Laboratory, University of Cambridge, UK

Tuesday 1st June 2021 16:30-17:30

Debora Sijacky, Instite of Astronomy, University of Cambridge, UK

Tuesday 29th June 2021 16:30-17:30

Piero Madau, Department of Astronomy and 
Astrophysics,University of California Santa Cruz

Tuesday 28th September 2021 16:30-17:30

Ralf Klessen, Institute for Theoretical Astrophysics, University of Heidelberg

“The future of cosmology”

“Quenching star formation in galaxies”

“The evolution of massive black holes through cosmic times”

“The dark and luminous side of structure formation”

“Star formation through space and time”

Tuesday 19th October 2021 16:30-17:30

Pavel Kroupa, University of Bonn and Charles University of Prague
“How observations of stellar populations contain cosmological models”

Tuesday 9th November 2021 16:30-17:30

Giovanna Tinetti, Department of Physics and Astronomy,  
University College London

“Decoding the light from other worlds” †
Tuesday 30th November 2021 16:30-17:30

Samaya Nissanke, University of Amsterdam
“Gravitational wave and multi-messenger astrophysics” †
Tuesday 14th December 2021 16:30-17:30

Licia Verde, ICREA and Institute of Cosmology Sciences University de Barcelona
“The future beyond precision cosmology” †

QUID ULTRA?

FRONTIERS AND CONTROVERSIES IN ASTROPHYSICS

Contact us: 
loc.quidultra@gmail.com http://www.quidultra.it/

Series of ONLINE colloquia: Join the meeting

https://uniroma1.zoom.us/j/89931306878?pwd=WG5RYIYyZzRSMzjsOFpSRHczWEFCZz09#success

